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Appearance AQL
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 Min. Finger
Thickness(mm) 

 0.09+/-0.02

 0.09+/-0.02

 0.09+/-0.02

 0.09+/-0.02

 Min.  Palm
Thickness(mm) 

 0.07+/-0.03

 0.07+/-0.03

 0.07+/-0.03

 0.07+/-0.03

Weight

3.5 +/- 0.3

4.0 +/- 0.3

4.5 +/- 0.3

5.0 +/- 0.3

Palm Width
(mm)

85+10

95+10

105+10

115+10

Size

S

M

L

XL

Elongation

>350

>350

>350

>350

>300

>300

>300

>300

Before
Aging

After
Aging

Force at Break (Mpa)

>11

>11

>11

>11

>11

>11

>11

>11

Before
Aging

After
Aging

Length
(mm)

>=240

>=240

>=240

>=240

ASTM D5250

Powder free

Latex free

Non Sterile

Ambidextrous

For More Information:
855.615.8633
Orders@J2MedicalSupply.com
J2 Medical Supply 2021. All rights reserved.

Grade: Food Contact Grade 

Material: Poly-Vinyl Chloride

Cuff: Rolled-Beaded

Color: Clear

Surface: Smooth 

Physical Dimensions

Physical Properties

Packing: 200pcs/box;10boxes/ctn

Shelf Life: 5 Years 

Glove Length (mm): >=240

Weight (g): M=4.0g+/-0.2

Powder Level: < 2mg/glove 

Country of Origin: China

Disposable Vinyl Gloves
Technical Data Sheet
J2-100 Premium Vinyl


